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Arkansas Arts Academy (0440700)

8 Halsted Circle, Ste #5, Rogers, AR 72758

www.artsk12.org

Superintendent Allison Roberts District Accreditation Status
Email aroberts@artsk12.org
Phone (479) 878-2787 Accredited
District Information FTE Information
Total Enroliment Superintendent Assistant Superintendent
1190 1.00

ADE Standards Specialist(s)

Felicia Shelton Felicia.Shelton@ade.arkansas.gov 501-683-5312
Matthew Sutherlin Matthew.Sutherlin@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-4379
Stacey Jones Stacey.Jones@ade.arkansas.gov 501-682-1293
School Accreditation Status Status
0440701 Arkansas Arts Academv Elementarv Accredited

0440703 Arkansas Arts Academv Hiah School Accredited
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Arkansas Arts Academy Elementary (0440701)
2005 S. 12th St., Rogers, AR 72758

Principal David Skelton School Accreditation Status
Email dskelton@artsk12.org
Phone (479) 636-2272 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure  Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

K - 06 572 2330.23 13892 1.00 1.00 0.00
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Arkansas Arts Academy High School (0440703)
506 Popular St, Rogers, AR 72756

Principal Bryan Appleton School Accreditation Status
Email bappleton@artsk12.org
Phone (479) 631-2787 Ext. 127 Accredited
School Information FTE Information
Grades Total Expenditure Total Book  Counselor Principal Assistant Library / Media
Served  Enrolilment Media Center ~ Volume Principal Specialist

07 -12 618 0.00 18115 0.00 1.00 0.00



